
COMM NW COR OF SE1/4 OF SE1/4, R
FOR POB, CONT E 541.81 FT, N 134
3.03 FT TO W R/W MIRACLE LANE, S

GRIFFIN ANNE M/CONNOR ANDREW C
308 SW MIRACLE CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

06-4S-16-02788-051

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

6416.00 1.00/
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HX HB 13 364,230
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376,724

0

376,724

1473/1941 8/17/2022 WD Q V 01 112,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CRAWFORD JIWAN PEREZ

GRIFFIN ANNE M

1461/2250 3/10/2022 WD Q V 01 85,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHARLES JOSLYN V REVO

CRAWFORD JIWAN PERE
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000047965 Mobile Home 08/23/2023

2024HX Base Yr

308 SW MIRACLE CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 00 N/A 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0204 02 2,376 115.0000 120.75 286,902 2024 2024 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 MANUF 4  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 2299

BAS 2,299 100 2024 2,299 272,052

FOP 54 35 2024 19 2,248

FOP 167 35 2024 58 6,864

2,520 2,376 281,164

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=70,10] W63 S11 W5 D4L4 S15 E10 S7 E9 S6 E6
S2 E15 N15 E24 N15 E8 N15 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=7,10] W13 S15 E4 U4R4 E5 N11 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=8,47] E9 S6 W9 N6 $
.
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1 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 2024 2023 100 7,000

7,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.84 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 88,560


